Partnering Social Service Agencies for 2024

Social Service Tribe Study Award

tribe

To apply for the Social Service Tribe Study Award, please apply directly to the Partnering Social Service Agency (SSA) of your choice, based on the list

below.
Name of Partnering Social Service Agency (SSA) | Contact Person Course of Study
[By Alphanumerical Order]
1 | Allkin Singapore Ltd. Mr Keith Soh e Social Work
) HR Executive
https://www.allkin.org.sg/ keithsoh@allkin.org.sg
2 | Brahm Centre Ltd. Mr Lim Swee Kiong e Psychology
https://brah ¢ / CFO cum HR Admin
s://brahmcentre.com
P sweekiong@brahmcentre.com
3 | Cheng Hong Welfare Service Society Ms Penny Tan e Social Work
HR Assistant Manager e Occupational Therapy
https://chenghongwelfare.org/ penny.tan@chenghongwelfare.org
4 | Children-At-Risk-Empowerment Association Ms Mavis Koh e Social Work
Senior Executive
https://care.sg/ mavis@care.sg
5 | Cornerstone Community Services Mr Calvin Ang e Social Work
_ Head of Programmes
https://www.cornerstoneservices.org.sg/ calvin@cornerstoneservices.org.sg
6 | Daughters of Tomorrow Limited Mr William Fong e Social Work
Finance Manager
https://daughtersoftomorrow.org finance@daughtersoftomorrow.org




tribe

7 | Fei Yue Community Services Ms April Tan Social Work
HR Executive Speech and Language Therapy
https://fycs.org/ apriltan@fycs.org
8 | Glyph Community Limited Ms Xiyuan Social Work
. Marketing Psychology
www.glyphcommunity.com xiyuan@glyph.asia
9 | Kampong Kapor Community Services Ms Joscelyn Tan Social Work
HR Executive
https://www.kkcs.org.sg/ joscelyntan@kkcs.org.sg
10 | Kwong Wai Shiu Hospital Ms Janale Lim Occupational Therapy
Executive Physiotherapy
https://www.kwsh.org.sg/ janale_lim@kwsh.org.sg
11 | MINDSG Ltd. Ms Nicole Yan Social Work
. Executive, LnD Occupational Therapy
https://www.minds.org.sg/ Ind@minds.org.sg Physiotherapy
Speech and Language Therapy
Psychology
12 | Montfort Care Mr Tan Ee Lik Social Work
Assistant Manager
https://montfortcare.org.sg/ HR@montfortcare.org.sg
13 | Muslim Missionary Society, Singapore Ms Vikneswari Kathirgamu (Vicki K) Social Work
o Executive - Training and Development Occupational Therapy
https://www.jamiyah.org.sg/ training@jamiyah.org.sg Physiotherapy
14 | Presbyterian Community Services Ms Dorothy Lee Social Work
Assistant Manager, Human Resources Physiotherapy

https://pcs.org.sg/

dorothylee@pcs.org.sg
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15 | Rainbow Centre Mr Nicholas Koh Social Work
Senior Executive, People & Culture Occupational Therapy
https://www.rainbowcentre.org.sg/ nicholaskoh@rainbowcentre.org.sg Physiotherapy
Speech and Language Therapy
Psychology
16 | Ren Ci Hospital Mr Ananda Chua Social Work
Executive, Talent Management Occupational Therapy
https://www.renci.org.sg/ ananda_chua@renci.org.sg Physiotherapy
17 | SHINE Children and Youth Services Ms Alyzia Noh Social Work
Senior Executive, Corporate Services
https://www.shine.org.sg/ alyzia_noh@shine.org.sg
18 | Singapore Heart Foundation Ms Alicia Lim Physiotherapy
Assistant Manager HR & Admin
https://www.myheart.org.sg/ alicia.lim@heart.org.sg
19 | Social Health Growth Ltd. Mr Alson Boo Social Work
Executive Director Occupational Therapy
https://socialhealthgrowth.org/ alson.boo@socialhealthgrowth.org Physiotherapy
Speech and Language Therapy
Psychology
20 | SPD Ms Chan Pang Hong Social Work
Manager, HR Occupational Therapy
https://www.spd.org.sg/ chan_pang_hong@spd.org.sg Physiotherapy
Speech and Language Therapy
Psychology
21 | The National Kidney Foundation Ms Grace Ng Social Work
Executive Occupational Therapy

https://nkfs.org/

grace.ng@nkfs.org




22 | Thye Hua Kwan Moral Charities Limited

https://www.thkmc.org.sg/

Mr Abdul Qayyum Bin Mohd Mazlan
Senior Executive
abdulmazlan@thkmc.org.sg

e Occupational Therapy

@
tribe
e Physiotherapy

e Speech and Language Therapy

Contact Us

For enquiries regarding application, please contact the Partnering Social Service Agency that you intend to apply with directly.

For enquiries regarding the Social Service Tribe Study Award, please contact Sector_Manpower@ncss.gov.sg.

Please take note of the following:

e Only shortlisted candidates will be notified by the Partnering Social Service Agencies.

e NCSS and the Partnering Social Service Agencies reserve the right to the final decision of the selection and confirmation of awardees.




